mult comp
cm
FEATURES:
1. WIDE CV VALUE RANGE FOR GENERAL PURPOSE.
2. SAFETY VENT CONSTRUCTION.
3. 2000 HOURS AT 105°.
2511105100 0.510MCRH10V107M5X11
MCRH10V227M6.3X11

(L)
 Daimeter
(D)
Lead
Spacing
(F)
Case Size (mm)
Multicomp Type No.
Lead
Daimeter
(d)
Capacitance
Working
Voltage
(V)
MCRH63V336M6.3X11 63 33 100 11 6.3 0.5 2.5
MCRH63V476M8X11 63 47 135 11 8 0.6 3.5
MCRH63V227M10X21 63 220 400 21 10 0.6 5
MCRH63V337M13X21 63 330 540 21 13 0.6 5
MCRH63V477M13X26 63 470 700 26 13 0.6 5
MCRH63V108M16X32 63 1000 1210 32 16 0.8 7.5
MCRH100V474M5X11 100 0.47 10 11 5 0.5 2
MCRH100V105M5X11 100 1 15 11 5 0.5 2
MCRH100V225M5X11 100 2.2 23 11 5 0.5 2
MCRH100V335M5X11 100 3.3 29 11 5 0.5 2
MCRH100V475M5X11 100 4.7 34 11 5 0.5 2
MCRH100V106M6.3X11 100 10 56 11 6.3 0.5 2.5
MCRH100V226M8x11 100 22 96 11 8 0.6 3.5
MCRH100V336M10X13 100 33 140 13 10 0.6 5
MCRH100V476M10X16 100 47 180 16 10 0.6 5
MCRH100V107M13x21 100 100 320 21 13 0.6 5
MCRH100V227M16X26 100 220 570 26 16 0.8 7.5
MCRH100V337M16X26 100 330 700 26 16 0.8 7.5
(µF) @
C, 120 Hz°105
Current (mA)
Max. Ripple